AUDIO

41422

Audio is a modern home theatre collection that delivers all the bells, whistles and comfort you want, in a small
scale ideal for smaller rooms. Wallhugger technology allows you to recline fully without a second thought -
even inches from the wall. This collection ensures you won't have to compromise on comfort when it comes to
an exceptional entertainment experience.
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1E Recliner Power

34 x42 x 43"
87 x107 x 110 cm
IA: 23" /59 cm

8E Armless Power Recliner

23 x 42 x 43"
59 x 107 x 110 cm

AUDIO

41422

2E LHF Power Recliner

28 x 42 x 43"
72 x 107 x 110 cm
IA: 23" /59 cm

9E LHF Wedge Arm Power

Recliner

34 x42 x 43"
87 x107 x 110 cm

3E RHF Power Recliner

28 x 42 x 43"
72 x107 x 110 cm
IA: 23" /59 cm

SKU 4R/4E and 8R/8E are intended to only be used adjacent to skus with arms. If connected to an armless side, there could be gaps.

*Select pieces from this collection are available in pattern-matched accent covers. Pattern matching ensures the pattern is consistent throughout the piece and matches at seams, and over arms and backs, creating a continuous pattern.
Dimensions shown as Width x Depth x Height. Dimensions are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Actual measurements for each item may vary. Please allow up to a +/- 1inch or 3 centimeter difference.

4E Armless Loveseat Power
Recliner

46 x 42 x 43"
117 x 107 x 110 cm

5E LHF Power Recliner w/ RHF

Wedge Arm

40 x 42 x 43"
102 x 107 x 110 cm
1A: 23" /59 cm

Inside Arm (IA): Refers to the distance between the arms.

6E RHF Power Recliner w/LHF

Wedge Arm

40 x 42 x 43"
102 x 107 x 110 cm
IA: 23" /59 cm

7E RHF Wedge Arm Power
Recliner

34 x 42 x 43"
87 x107 x 110 cm
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Inside Arm (lA): Refers to the distance between the arms.

POPULAR CONFIGURATIONS

3-Seat Straight Layout 3-Seat Curved Layout

1E/3E/3E S5E/7E/3E

93 x 42" 109.29 x 48.95"

237 x107 cm 278 x 125 cm

4-Seat Straight Layout 4-Seat Curved Layout
1E/3E/3E/3E S5E/7E/7E/3E

122 x 42" 144.51 x 55.49"

310 x 107 cm 368 x 141cm

*Select pieces from this collection are available in pattern-matched accent covers. Pattern matching ensures the pattern is consistent throughout the piece and matches at seams, and over arms and backs, creating a continuous pattern.
Dimensions shown as Width x Depth x Height. Dimensions are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Actual measurements for each item may vary. Please allow up to a +/- 1inch or 3 centimeter difference.
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FRAME %Z CHOOSE YOUR ACESSORIES @ CHOOSE YOUR LEG OPTION

« All Palliser frames are constructed from engineered o Extra Black Tray Table « This item comes standard with the leg pictured
wood products, hardwood or softwood; joints are « Extra Metal Tray Table
pinned and glued for uniformity and strength. o Tablet Holder

¢ Wine Glass Holder

o LED Flex Light

« Battery Y-Cable

e HTS Sectional Connectors
¢ Antique Brass Cup Holder
e Black LED Cup Holder

« Matte Black Cupholder

¢ Stainless Steel Cup Holder
¢ Black Table With Grommet
¢ Black Table With Grommet
e Grommet Only

¢ Metal Table With Grommet

&7 CHOOSE YOUR COVER

« Fabrics, excluding Accent Fabrics
« Leather

« Leather Alternative

« Leather Match

B SEATING

o Back cushions with fibre filling

o Full, chaise-style seat cushions with high-resiliency, high density foam core in polyester wrap

o Back Suspension: Sinuous springs to provide premium comfort and support.

« Seat Suspension: Heavy gauge sinuous springs, engineered to provide premium comfort and endurance.

*Select pieces from this collection are available in pattern-matched accent covers. Pattern matching ensures the pattern is consistent throughout the piece and matches at seams, and over arms and backs, creating a continuous pattern.
Dimensions shown as Width x Depth x Height. Dimensions are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Actual measurements for each item may vary. Please allow up to a +/- 1inch or 3 centimeter difference.



Side

SKU

41422-1E

41422-2E
41422-3E
41422-4E
41422-5E
41422-6E

41422-7E
41422-8E
41422-9E

(m)

Front

SKU

_ 414221E
41422-2E
41422-3E
41422-4E
41422-5E
41422-6E
41422-7E
41422-8E
41422-9E

All measurements in centimeters (cm).

Description

Recliner Power
LHF Power Recliner
RHF Power Recliner

Armless Loveseat Power Recline

LHF Power Recliner w/ RHF Wedg
RHF Power Recliner w/LHF Wedge

RHF Wedge Arm Power Recliner
Armless Power Recliner

LHF Wedge Arm Power Recliner

All measurements in centimeters (cm).

Description

Recliner Power

LHF Power Recliner

RHF Power Recliner

Armless Loveseat Power Recline
LHF Power Recliner w/ RHF Wedg
RHF Power Recliner w/LHF Wedge
RHF Wedge Arm Power Recliner
Armless Power Recliner

LHF Wedge Arm Power Recliner

Q.
Width
86.36
7112
7112
116.84
101.60
101.60
86.36
58.42
86.36

Depth
106.68
106.68
106.68
106.68
106.68
106.68
106.68
106.68
106.68

R.

B.
Height
109.22
109.22
109.22
109.22
109.22
109.22
109.22
109.22
109.22

Seat Height From Floor

52.07
52.07
52.07
52.07
52.07
52.07

52.07
52.07
52.07

C. D. E} 7
Arm Depth Ground Clearance Full Recline Depth Wall Clearance
90.17 253 135.48 25.80
9017 253 135.48 25.80
9017 2.53 135.48 25.80
2.53 135.48 25.80
90.17 253 135.48 25.80
9017 253 135.48 25.80
9017 2.53 135.48 25.80
2.53 135.50 25.80
90.17 253 135.48 25.80
S. T u. V.
Height Of Back From Seat  Arm Height From Floor ~ Arm Width Width Between Arms
68.58 63.50 3870 58.42
68.58 63.50 3870 58.42
68.58 63.50 3870 58.42
68.58
68.58 63.50 7419 58.42
68.58 63.50 7419 58.42
68.58 63.50 7419
68.58
68.58 63.50 7419

*Select pieces from this collection are available in pattern-matched accent covers. Pattern matching ensures the pattern is consistent throughout the piece and matches at seams, and over arms and backs, creating a continuous pattern.
Dimensions shown as Width x Depth x Height. Dimensions are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Actual measurements for each item may vary. Please allow up to a +/- 1inch or 3 centimeter difference.
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Audio is a modern home theatre collection that delivers
all the bells, whistles and comfort you want, in a small
scale ideal for smaller rooms. Wallhugger technology
allows you to recline fully without a second thought -
even inches from the wall. This collection ensures you
won't have to compromise on comfort when it comes to
an exceptional entertainment experience.
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